
52
Langs
Lawle
Logie,
Leslie

394 Queen Street West

73 Bay Street 
309 Spadina Avenue 

, 5 Prince Arthur Avenue

135 Hazlitt, Sami

19 Inglis, Russell 
95 Irwin, Wilson 

139 Ireland, J. O.II Muiri: 
Mitch 
Maxv 
Marli 
Marp 
Mack 
Mack 
Morr 
Milrn 
Morr 
Morr 
Meld 

36 Mall 
4 Mow 
9 Matt 

18 Mali 
25 & 23 
27 Mor 
50 Mul 

62 Moo 
92 Mar 
99 Mes 

107 Mic 
137 Mill 
147 Mat 
153 Mu
164 Mil
165 Moi 
104 Mo

6 Mil 
n Ma 
13 Mu 
22 Mo 
3, ML 
45 Mi 
45 Mi 
59 Me 
90 Mt 
95 Mi

94 {enkth?0^-::
,64 Johnston, Ed. .. ....................................................268 Simcoe St"et

, T « ..............  go Beverley Street170 Jacques, John..................................................... y ,
, w ti .................. 14 Fleming Street
Johnston, Misses Gath., Isabella and Annie... 13 Grosvenor 

,25 Joselin, Miss ................................................... 256 Victoria Street

24 Grange Auenue 
76 Gould Street 
83 Esther Street 
70 Grange Avenue 

284 Wellington Street 
305 King Street 
173 Spadina Avenue 

, 70 Gerrard Street 
.164 Carlton Street 

Seaton Street
143 Wellington Street West 
165 King Street East 
165 King Street East

.148 Beverley Street 
. 148 Beverley Street 
. 525 King Street West 
. 33 Stewart Street

Kelly, John .......................
j25 Kerr, Miss Annie.............

Klingner, Miss Alice.........
28 Kenyon, C. S.....................
74 Kay, John............................
82 Kennedy, Capt....................
82 Kerr, Robt .........................
82 Kennedy, Miss.................
92 Keith, George...................
92 Keith, John.......................

116 Kinloch, Mrs......................
122 Kennedy, R.......................
122 Kennedy, Wm...................
129 King, Mabel......................
129 King, Kate .....................
135 Kennedy, John .............
167 Kyle, John ......................

17 Lees, Miss E....................
64 Langmuir, J. W.............
80 Limmer, Mrs....................

109 Laidlaw, George.............
118 Lockhart, Miss...............

Lindsay, Mrs. George M
128 Lee, Mrs..........................
128 Lee, Miss J.....................
149 Lumsden, Miss.............
165 Laidlaw, James............
174 Lumsden, G. H.............
105 I.ymer, Thomas............

Lament, Hugh...............
Lindsey, Mrs. Chas . .

I
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120

121 Wellington Street West 
Cor. King and Peter Sts 

26 Brock Street 
. 86 Grosvenor Avenue 
.137 Adelaide Street West 
. 69 Wilton Avenue 
. 69 Wilton Avenue 
.179 Church Street 
.111 Lumley Street 
. 24 Nelson Street

Government House 
.. 69 McCaul Street 
.. Foxley, Dover Court Road
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